
Pronostics/Tipps Frauenfeld (Fehraltorf) 

Lundi de Pâques / Ostermontag 18.04.22 

 
 
Willi BÄR  –  PferdeWoche 
 

1. 1 Step Up 7 Giulietta 4 Albedo Effect 8 Arrincton  

2. 1 High Noon 5 Inexes du Martza 7 Humpty Doo Creek 3 Hernandez  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 8 Taiga Arc 5 Stone Axe  

4. 1 Dal Cuore 10 Cool des Plaines 12 Volpone d’Argent. 13 Buzz Gral  

5. 1 Singledon 4 Shariyar 6 Lascalo 2 Moderator  

6. 4 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 2 Ananda 7 Doum Jenilou  

7. 2 Samurai 4 Enjoy Vijay 1 Hericourt 3 Vallée des Fleurs  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 13 Kiss Forever H.C. 1 Ezattec 16 Go Fast Téjy  

9. 1 Garde Royale 6 Feux de Bois 3 Candalex 2 Baraclaas  

 
 
Laurent BAYER  –  Turforoux SA 
 

1. 1 Step Up 4 Albedo Effect 6 Scotsh Club 8 Arrincton  

2. 5 Inexes du Martza 1 High Noon 3 Hernandez 4 Imagine  

3. 1 Tortuguero 8 Taiga Arc 3 Divine Beauty 4 Sirmione  

4. 12 Volpone d'Argent. 13 Buzz Gral 1 Dal Cuore 5 Classical Love  

5. 3 Sir Vulcano 1 Singledon 6 Lascalo 4 Shariyar  

6. 4 Enattof 6 Elattori 3 Black Jack From 8 Tobrouk de Payré  

7. 1 Hericourt 2 Samurai 3 Vallee des Fleurs 4 Enjoy Vijay  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 3 Fidélio du Martza 15 Fast Marancourt 10 Emir des Forges  

9. 1 Garde Royale 3 Candalex 2 Baraclaas 4 Eleganza  

   



Barbara KÖNIG  –  www.horseracing.ch 
 

1. 1 Step Up 4 Albedo Effect 7 Giulietta 10 Sabayonne  

2. 3 Hernandez 1 High Noon 8 Inverno N Caviar 7 Humpty Doo Cr.  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 2 Charming Wally 5 Stone Axe  

4. 1 Dal Cuore 6 Blackhawk 12 Volpone d'Argent. 5 Classical Love  

5. 1 Singledon 4 Shariyar 2 Moderator 3 Sir Vulcano  

6. 4 Enattof 7 Doum Jenilou 2 Ananda 6 Elattori  

7. 1 Héricourt 2 Samurai 4 Enjoy Vijay 3 Vallée des Fleurs  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 13 Kiss Forever H.C. 2 Gustavo de Joma 15 Fast Marancourt  

9. 1 Garde Royale 2 Baraclaas 3 Candalex 4 Eleganza  

 
 

Silvia LUSTI  –  Keystone SDA - ATS 
 

1. 7 Giulietta 4 Albedo Effect 1 Step Up 6 Scotsh Club  

2. 3 Hernandez 1 High Noon 5 Inexes du Martza Inverno N Caviar  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 8 Taiga Arc 6 Jablonj  

4. 6 Blackhawk 12 Volpone d’Argent. 13 Buzz Gral 1 Dal Cuore  

5. 1 Singledon 2 Moderator 6 Lascalo 5 Lord of the Alps  

6. 4 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 8 Tobrouk de Payré 7 Doum Jenilou  

7. 4 Enjoy Vijay 1 Hericourt 2 Samurai 6 Lordino  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 10 Emir des Forges 1 Ezattec 13 Kiss Forever H.C  

9. 1 Garde Royale 2 Baraclaas 6 Feux des Bois 3 Candalex  

 
 

Philippe PELLETIER  –  Paris-Turf 
 

1. 4 Albedo Effect 9 Nay Fay 1 Step Up 7 Giulietta  

2. 1 High Noon 5 Inexes du Martza 4 Imagine 7 Humpty Doo Cr.  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 2 Charming Wally 8 Taiga Arc  

4. 6 Blackhawk 10 Cool des Plaines 1 Dal Cuore 12 Volpone d’Arg.  

5. 1 Singledon 2 Moderator 6 Lascalo 4 Shariyar  

6. 6 Elattori 4 Enattof 2 Ananda 8 Tobrouk de Payré  

7. 4 Enjoy Vijay 3 Vallée des Fleurs 1 Héricourt 2 Samurai  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 2 Gustavo de Joma 13 Kiss Forever H.C. 1 Ezattec  

9. 1 Garde Royale 3 Candalex 6 Feux de Bois 2 Baraclaas  

 

  



Denis ROUX  –  Turforoux SA 
 

1. 7 Giulietta 1 Step Up 4 Albedo Effect 8 Arrincton  

2. 1 High Noon 3 Hernandez 5 Inexes du Martza 7 Humpty Doo Cr.  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 8 Taiga Arc 6 Jablonj  

4. 1 Dal Cuore 10 Cool des Plaines 12 Volpone d’Argent. 13 Buzz Gral  

5. 1 Singledon 2 Moderator 4 Shariyar 3 Sir Vulcano  

6. 4 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 8 Tobrouk de Payré 6 Elattori  

7. 4 Enjoy Vijay 2 Samurai 1 Hericourt 6 Lordino  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 13 Kiss Forever H.C. 1 Ezattec 10 Emir des Forges  

9. 1 Garde Royale 3 Candalex 4 Eleganza 2 Baraclaas  

 
 
Ueli WILD  –  PferdeWoche 
 

1. 7 Giulietta 1 Step Up 4 Albedo Effect 5 Sorina  

2. 3 Hernandez 1 High Noon 8 Inverno N Caviar 5 Inexes du Martza  

3. 1 Tortuguero 3 Divine Beauty 8 Taiga Arc 2 Charming Wally  

4. 1 Dal Cuore 10 Cool des Plaines 12 Volpone d'Argent. 5 Classical Love  

5. 1 Singledon 4 Shariyar 6 Lascalo 2 Moderator  

6. 4 Enattof 3 Black Jack From 6 Elattori 1 Cash des Caillons  

7. 2 Samurai 4 Enjoy Vijay 1 Héricourt 3 Vallée des Fleurs  

8. 8 Hippie de Joma 13 Kiss Forever H.C. 2 Gustavo de Joma 10 Emir des Forges  

9. 1 Garde Royale 3 Candalex 2 Baraclaas 6 Feux de Bois  

 

 
 


